Position

Fire Battalion Chief
Deputy Fire Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District

Novato Fire Protection District

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$304,315
$280,683
$257,772
$253,832
$236,034
$225,922
$217,457
$215,489
$208,411
$206,743
$204,606
$201,143
$200,744
$199,202
$196,439
$196,397
$190,818
$186,444
$185,209
$182,745
$181,681
$180,781
$178,754
$172,637
$168,173
$165,371
$164,667
$163,441
$162,638
$157,063

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$119,392
$159,991
$96,262
$105,253
$123,743
$90,207
$104,065
$96,618
$109,129
$91,014
$90,489
$82,916
$90,602
$101,660
$79,831
$91,244
$94,454
$78,562
$117,034
$101,413
$89,852
$89,773
$90,987
$91,848
$91,236
$93,612
$89,725
$93,937
$85,123
$97,463



Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Mechanic
Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief

Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District
Novato Fire Protection District

Novato Fire Protection District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$153,106
$148,619
$116,013
$113,166
$108,046
$104,284

$39,270

$25,268

$86,879
$90,585
$98,862
$81,339
$97,448
$49,774
$93,556
$10,025



