Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Battalion Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$304,315	\$119,392
Deputy Fire Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$280,683	\$159,991
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$257,772	\$96,262
Fire Battalion Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$253,832	\$105,253
Fire Battalion Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$236,034	\$123,743
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$225,922	\$90,207
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$217,457	\$104,065
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$215,489	\$96,618
Fire Battalion Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$208,411	\$109,129
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$206,743	\$91,014
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$204,606	\$90,489
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$201,143	\$82,916
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$200,744	\$90,602
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$199,202	\$101,660
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$196,439	\$79,831
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$196,397	\$91,244
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$190,818	\$94,454
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$186,444	\$78,562
Fire Battalion Chief		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$185,209	\$117,034
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$182,745	\$101,413
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$181,681	\$89,852
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$180,781	\$89,773
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$178,754	\$90,987
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$172,637	\$91,848
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$168,173	\$91,236
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$165,371	\$93,612
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$164,667	\$89,725
Fire Engineer		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$163,441	\$93,937
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$162,638	\$85,123
Fire Captain		Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$157,063	\$97,463

Fire Engineer	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$153,106	\$86,879
Fire Captain	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$148,619	\$90,585
Fire Captain	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$116,013	\$98,862
Fire Engineer	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$113,166	\$81,339
Fire Captain	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$108,046	\$97,448
Mechanic	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$104,284	\$49,774
Fire Engineer	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$39,270	\$93,556
Fire Battalion Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Operations	\$25,268	\$10,025